
S.No
Institute / College / 

Campus   
Program Description Focal Person Name Email

BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND

BACHELORS OF SURGERY

2 DIMC Syed Wasiq Zaidi Hussain Zaidi wasiqhussain.zaidi@duhs.edu.pk

3 DIKIOHS BDS BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY Zahid Mustafa zahid.mustafa@duhs.edu.pk

Immaduddin muhammad.imad@duhs.edu.pk

Zain-ul Abddin zainul.abddin@duhs.edu.pk

5 DDC BDS BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY Umesh umesh.ramjee@duhs.edu.pk

6 DIKIOHS BS-DCP BS DENTAL CARE PROFESSIONAL Wajiha Mansoori wajiha.mansoori@duhs.edu.pk

PHARM-D

PHARM-D EVE

BSMT BS MEDICAL TECNOLOGY ejaz ahmed ahmed.ejaz@duhs.edu.pk

BSOP BS OPTOMETRY Shayan Zaffar shayan.zaffar@duhs.edu.pk

DPT DOCTOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY

BSOT BS OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

BSPO BS PROSTHETICS AND ORTHETICS

10 DIPMR DPT DOCTOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY Aqiq Taufiq aqiqtaufiq583@gmail.com

Faizan duhs.faizan@gmail.com

Muhammad Asif muhammad.asif@duhs.edu.pk

Hassan Khan hassan.khan@duhs.edu.pk

12 IBS BSPSY BS PSYCHOLOGY Hammad Ali hammadalishaikh9933@gmail.com

BSNUR BS IN NURSING (4 Year Program)

PRNBS
POST RN BSc NURSING (2 Year 

Program)

BSM
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE MIDWIFERY 

(2 Year Program)

14 DRRIBS BSBT BS IN BIOTECHNLOGY Hafeez Ahmed hafeez.ahmed@duhs.edu.pk

15 DIR BS Radiology BS IN RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY Maaz Shamsi maaz.shamsi@duhs.edu.pk

16 SPH BS NUTRITION   BACHELOR OF NUTRITION SCIENCES Nasrullah Patel nasrullah.patel@duhs.edu.pk

FOCAL PERSONS OF CMS (Undergraduate Programs)

11

13

1

4

7

8

9

IHM

DIDC

DCOP fawwad786@gmail.com

IMT

SIPMR Neelum Javaid neelum.javed@duhs.edu.pk

fawad habib

DMC
MBBS

Bashir bashirsamad1992@gmail.com

ION Syed Faizan syed.faizan@duhs.edu.pk

BACHELOR  OF BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION
BBA

DOCTOR OF PHARMACY

BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERYBDS



S.No
Institute / College / 

Campus   
Program Description Focal Person Name Email

MDS 4 Years

MSCDS

2 DIHPE MHPE Dr .Muneeza

MD

MS

4 DCOP MPHPD fawad habib fawwad786@gmail.com

MBA

EMBA

6 SIPMR MSAPT Majid Islam majid.islam@duhs.edu.pk

7 ION MSN Syed Faizan syed.faizan@duhs.edu.pk

8 NIDE MScDE Shahzad Afzal

MPH

MSPH

MSBE

MPHIL

Phd Programs

9

10

FOCAL PERSONS OF CMS (Postgraduate Progams)

1

3

5

shazia.duhs@gmail.comShazia HaiderDIKIOHS

Faizan duhs.faizan@gmail.comIHM

raheel.ghausi@duhs.edu.pkRaheel GhausiDMC

nasrullah.patel@duhs.edu.pkSPH

IBMS Owais muhammad.owais@duhs.edu.pk

Nasrullah Patel



S.No
Institute / College / 

Campus   
Program Description Focal Person Name Email

DMJ

DCH

DCARD

DFM

DTCD

DLO

DDERM

DMRD

DO

DCCM

ULTSD

DOPPLER

ECARD

1

2

FOCAL PERSONS OF CMS (Diploma Programs)

OJHA

Raheel Ghausi raheel.ghausi@duhs.edu.pk

DMC


